CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/
CTN Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A A
B B
White BlackFinish
White BlackFinishCCT
Ring
LE
D
 B
u
lk
h
ea
d
NL91 Bulkhead NL91E Bulkhead
NL91 is with multiple shapes design, including circular,
 semicircle, square and oval. Adopt high lumen SMD
LED and lighter weight fire-rated material which can
ensure better heat resistance and be with corrosion
resistance. Wall mounted and surface mounted
available. The base and shade are detachable which
make easier maintenance and installation. Remote
sensor control for 15W &25W .
NL91E LED ceiling light with modular design which
adopts high lumen SMD LED, fire-rated material.
It has a wide lighting area with down lighting and
side lighting. IP65 and IK10 are suitable for outdoor
application. Multiple functions: interchangeable
CCT and power, adjustable sensor, emergency. And
DALI/0-10V/Triac dimmable are available.
NL91-11-12W-Circular 12W Ø275x59 1250lm 0.76 12PCS
NL91-11-18W-Circular 18W Ø275x59 1780lm 0.76 12PCS
NL91-11-25W-Circular 25W Ø275x59 2450lm 0.76 12PCS
NL91-14-25W-Circular 25W Ø350x59 2450lm 1.19 6PCS
NL91-14-30W-Circular 30W Ø350x59 2850lm 1.19 6PCS
NL91-11-12W-Semicircle 12W Ø275x59 1150lm 0.77 12PCS
NL91-11-18W-Semicircle 18W Ø275x59 1650lm 0.77 12PCS
NL91-10-12W-Square 12W 242x242x59 1250lm 0.72 12PCS
NL91-10-18W-Square 18W 242x242x59 1780lm 0.72 12PCS
NL91-12-12W-Oval 12W 320x230x60 1250lm 0.78 12PCS
NL91-12-18W-Oval 18W 320x230x60 1780lm 0.78 12PCS
NL91-12-25W-Oval 25W 320x230x60 2450lm 0.78 12PCS
ACC-NL91E
NL91E-11-12W(Circular) 15W Ø275x67 1150lm 0.92 12PCS
NL91E-11-18W(Circular) 18W Ø275x67 1650lm 0.92 12PCS
NL91E-11-25W(Circular) 25W Ø275x67 2250lm 0.92 12PCS
NL91E-11-12W(Semicircle) 12W Ø275x68 750lm 0.95 12PCS
NL91E-11-18W(Semicircle) 18W Ø275x68 1100lm 0.95 12PCS
NL91E-11-25W(Semicircle) 25W Ø275x68 1550lm 0.95 12PCS